
FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
GUANAJUATO TORNEO SECCIONAL 2023
Varones 16 años Singles

GTO19 269115-Diego Antonio Rico Carrillo11

BYE2

BYE3

JAL135 269960-Santiago Michel4

AGS138 267222-Alejandro Varela Moreno5

BYE6

BYE7

JAL102 269905-Alvaro Maldonado Lopez158

GTO78 269102-Patricio Posadas Casas119

BYE10

GTO143 277451-Fabio Andrade Ramirez11

JAL183 270118-Marco Perez Verdia Cervantes12

GTO256 382743-Ricardo Rodriguez Battaglia13

BYE14

BYE15

AGS44 267009-Santiago Albarran Olamendi516

GTOBRIGTO27 268965-Xavier Alonso Rozada317

BYE18

BYE19

JAL301 269598-Oscar Franco Gómez20

JAL474 269411-Andrés Isaias Casillas21

BYE22

BYE23

JAL95 270475-José Pablo Villaverde Acevedo1324

JAL72 269762-Ivan Alejandro Hernandez Suarez1025

BYE26

BYE27

JALATLAS303 270088-Gregorio Peña Cerda28

JAL468 270156-Miguel Alexander Ramirez Espinoza29

BYE30

BYE31

JAL64 270212-Alan Leonardo Rodriguez Preciado832
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               JUGADOR

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 07/03/2023

1º Diego Antonio Rico Carrillo
3º Xavier Alonso Rozada
5º Santiago Albarran Olamendi
8º Alan Leonardo Rodriguez Preciado
10º Ivan Alejandro Hernandez Suarez
11º Patricio Posadas Casas
13º José Pablo Villaverde Acevedo
15º Alvaro Maldonado Lopez



FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
GUANAJUATO TORNEO SECCIONAL 2023
Varones 16 años Singles

JAL55 270094-Hugo Perdijk Ancona733

BYE34

BYE35

JAL475 274484-Esteban Lozano Navarro36

JAL345 269686-Santiago Gonzalez Cebreros37

BYE38

BYE39

JAL88 269665-Juan Pablo Gomez Enriquez1240

GTO101 269005-Pablo Diaz Videgaray1441

BYE42

BYE43

ZAC185 278032-Andre Quiñones Torres44

JAL411 274478-Juan José Preciado Calvillo45

BYE46

BYE47

JAL28 269978-Iker Montes Velazquez448

JAL52 267278-Fernando Carrillo Jimenez649

BYE50

BYE51

JALCPMV197 270122-Santiago Pineda Morales52

JAL544 269433-Carlo Alexandro Cermeño Cortés53

BYE54

BYE55

GTO65 269093-Luis Gabriel Perez Perez956

ZAC111 273260-Luciano Candelas Ruiz1657

BYE58

BYE59

JAL 269464-Luis Mirek Coronado Sikora60

JAL478 269418-Diego Castellanos Gonzalez61

JAL495 379092-Luis Pablo Marin Vazquez62

BYE63

JALPROV21 269538-Miguel Angel Escandon Fong264
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               JUGADOR

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 07/03/2023

2º Miguel Angel Escandon Fong
4º Iker Montes Velazquez
6º Fernando Carrillo Jimenez
7º Hugo Perdijk Ancona
9º Luis Gabriel Perez Perez
12º Juan Pablo Gomez Enriquez
14º Pablo Diaz Videgaray
16º Luciano Candelas Ruiz


